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nazwisko
Belka
Olek
Gtodek
Debek
Bienko
Walasek
Zarebski
Nocek
Osiak
Warowny
Gruza
Milczarczyk
Skora
Rutka
Popiel-Popielec
Warowny
Kirkiewicz
Pawelec
Tarnowska
Szczygielski
Kwas
Pojnar
Btazejczyk
Lach
Jozefowicz
Murawski
Murawska
Sobota
Kostyra
Talarek
Iwanek
Zaczek
Biatecki
Baca
Kepka-Warowna
Wardal
Kepka
Wréblewska
Rafeld
Bany
Szpyt
Swiech - Skoéra
Celej
Wesotowska
Gil

Grand Prix 2023 biegusiem.pl - po 1 biegu

Imie
Pawet
Artur
Marcin
tukasz
Mikotaj
Grzegorz
Krzysztof
Pawet
Artur
Kacper
Pawet
Dariusz
Sebastian
Cezary
Jakub
Piotr
Kacper
Jarostaw
Ewa
Tomek
August
Karol
Robert
Robert
Piotr
Przemystaw
Matgorzata
Anna
Krzysztof
Bartosz
Sebastian
Anna
Leszek
Daniel
Weronika
Szymon
Robert
Weronika
Kamil
Piotr
Teresa
Monika
Daniel
Danuta
Marta

klub
biegusiem.pl
biegusiem.pl
Mazowsze Stezyca
biegusiem.pl

biegusiem.pl
szybcy i wsciekli
Gmina Putawy

biegusiem.pl

DSS Orleta
WKZ Kozienice
DSS Orleta

biegusiem.pl
TriAthletic Team
DSS Orleta
Lubelska GT
biegusiem.pl
biegusiem.pl
biegusiem.pl
Mazowsze Stezyca
DSS- Orleta
biegusiem.pl

WKZ Kozienice
biegusiem.pl

biegusiem.pl
biegusiem.pl
biegusiem.pl
WKZ Kozienice
biegusiem.pl

biegusiem.pl
biegusiem.pl
biegusiem.pl
biegusiem.pl
DSS Orleta
DSS Orleta
DSS Orleta
biegusiem.pl
Lubelska GT

miejscowosé
Ryki
Ryki
Stezyca
Ryki
Deblin
Ryki
Krasnystaw
Goéra Putawska
Putawy
Kloczew
Deblin
Kozienice
Deblin
Gotgb
Lublin
Ryki
Potaszniki
Deblin
Lublin
Ryki
Ryki

Stezyca
Deblin
Ryki
Warszawa
Warszawa
Kozienice
Warszawa
Gesia Wolka
Ryki
Ryki
Ryki
Kozienice
Ryki
Ryki
Ryki
Putawy
Ryki
Ryki
Deblin
Deblin
Deblin
Ryki
Lublin

pkt GP
49
46
44
43
42
42
41
39
39
38
38
37
37
36
34
34
33
32
32
29
28
28
26
26
24
24
24
23
20
19
19
18
17
16
16
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